OIS \m&/ﬂ\mwﬁiﬂvﬁwﬁ S el 71
3 x -z R p—

ri Jl.l.r'f",vj.l

" e N N

BN T ] < = % i o . 0‘0!;.’; ""f:.‘f.!;f - , =¢ ‘, ,u
fEmBIHAR | ALTETER 5 2/arq UITSa 2u Gerz) 7L
jL cosilti ke B ol e 202 | X -7 & @f/'—-;/ “ ‘(7_:_ -?W
: oox 7 = Jroof AT oe T
> 0 45 D[C 29{3 Hqoid faodr, dmegR
_TTlo Ho-29-£\9
; Revised/ Supplementary Agreement
y Original Agreement Amount :- 4,80,16,837.00
Total Revised Agreement Amount  :- 6,02,46,405.00
g 6’([/, T\J C,"\['
This Revised agreement, made the AEIh b Lo day of .20.25......
B Between Rural Works Department (Govt. of Bihar) Works Division,
Navgachhiya (hereinafter called * the Employer”) of the one part, and Sri
Ravi Shankar Pandey, Khanjarpur, Durga Singh Lane Town/Vill-
I Bhagalpur, Dist-Bhagalpur Pin-812001, Email: Id-
rspandeygroup@gmail.com (hereinafter called “the contractor” of the other
g part) Whereas the employer is desirous that the Contractor’ execute the
construction and maintenance of road from Package No- MR-M/19-20
B NAVGACHHIYA/10, (1) Ramgarh Village To NH-31
¢ N

Lxecufwe Engtneer

3 ; QJayoacty
[ M“ e\

{La.\l'l %/-v,/k,/meéi*/

(%3 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

